
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 San Bernardino County Ph. 2 ‐ Energy/Solar Project 782 days Thu 1/1/26 Fri 12/29/28
2 Bob Burke JOS Govt. Center 30 days Thu 1/1/26 Wed 2/11/26
3 Lighting 30 days Thu 1/1/26 Wed 2/11/26
4 WVADC‐Intake 612 days Thu 1/22/26 Fri 5/26/28
5 Lighting 12 days Thu 2/12/26 Fri 2/27/26
6 Solar 612 days Thu 1/22/26 Fri 5/26/28
7 Design, Engineering, and Permitting 78 days Thu 1/22/26 Mon 5/11/26
8 Construction 520 days Mon 6/1/26 Fri 5/26/28
9 Battery 87 days Mon 4/19/27 Tue 8/17/27
10 Department of Public Health 203 days Mon 3/2/26 Wed 12/9/26
11 Lighting 12 days Mon 3/2/26 Tue 3/17/26
12 Electrical 12 days Mon 6/15/26 Tue 6/30/26
13 Mechanical/Controls 168 days Mon 4/20/26 Wed 12/9/26
14 Equipment Lead Time 82 days Mon 4/20/26 Tue 8/11/26
15 Construction 86 days Wed 8/12/26 Wed 12/9/26
16 New Crime Lab Expansion 6 days Thu 12/10/26 Thu 12/17/26
17 Lighting 6 days Thu 12/10/26 Thu 12/17/26
18 Sheriff Headquarters 311 days Wed 7/1/26 Wed 9/8/27
19 Lighting 25 days Fri 12/18/26 Thu 1/21/27
20 Electrical 18 days Wed 7/1/26 Fri 7/24/26
21 Mechanical/Controls 281 days Wed 8/12/26 Wed 9/8/27
22 Equipment Lead Time 80 days Wed 8/12/26 Tue 12/1/26
23 Construction 195 days Thu 12/10/26 Wed 9/8/27
24 County Building 486 days Mon 2/2/26 Mon 12/13/27
25 Lighting 4 days Fri 1/22/27 Wed 1/27/27
26 Mechanical/Controls 266 days Mon 12/7/26 Mon 12/13/27
27 Equipment Lead Time 63 days Mon 12/7/26 Wed 3/3/27
28 Construction 68 days Thu 9/9/27 Mon 12/13/27
29 Solar 480 days Mon 2/2/26 Fri 12/3/27
30 Design, Engineering, and Permitting 75 days Mon 2/2/26 Fri 5/15/26
31 Construction 395 days Mon 6/1/26 Fri 12/3/27
32 County‐Wide 50 days Mon 12/6/27 Fri 2/11/28
33 EV Chargers 50 days Mon 12/6/27 Fri 2/11/28
34 SHR‐Narco & SED 7 days Mon 8/17/26 Tue 8/25/26
35 Electrical 7 days Mon 8/17/26 Tue 8/25/26
36 412 Hospitality 123 days Wed 8/26/26 Fri 2/12/27
37 Lighting 12 days Thu 1/28/27 Fri 2/12/27
38 Electrical 7 days Wed 8/26/26 Thu 9/3/26
39 High Desert Govt. Center 558 days Mon 2/9/26 Wed 3/29/28
40 Lighting 8 days Mon 2/15/27 Wed 2/24/27
41 Mechanical/Controls 346 days Wed 12/2/26 Wed 3/29/28
42 Equipment Lead Time 70 days Wed 12/2/26 Tue 3/9/27
43 Construction 77 days Tue 12/14/27 Wed 3/29/28

J M M J S N J M M J S N J M M J S N
Half 1, 2026 Half 2, 2026 Half 1, 2027 Half 2, 2027 Half 1, 2028 Half 2, 2028

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: San Bernardino2-Maste
Date: Wed 10/29/25



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

44 Solar 429 days Mon 2/9/26 Thu 9/30/27
45 Design, Engineering, and Permitting 75 days Mon 2/9/26 Fri 5/22/26
46 Construction 301 days Mon 6/8/26 Mon 8/2/27
47 Battery 43 days Tue 8/3/27 Thu 9/30/27
48 Sheriff Training Center 613 days Mon 2/16/26 Wed 6/21/28
49 Lighting 7 days Thu 2/25/27 Fri 3/5/27
50 Mechanical/Controls 336 days Wed 3/10/27 Wed 6/21/28
51 Equipment Lead Time 79 days Wed 3/10/27 Mon 6/28/27
52 Construction 60 days Thu 3/30/28 Wed 6/21/28
53 Solar 465 days Mon 2/16/26 Fri 11/26/27
54 Design, Engineering, and Permitting 57 days Mon 2/16/26 Tue 5/5/26
55 Construction 380 days Mon 6/15/26 Fri 11/26/27
56 High Desert Detention Center 586 days Mon 2/23/26 Mon 5/22/28
57 Solar 308 days Thu 3/18/27 Mon 5/22/28
58 Design, Engineering, and Permitting 53 days Mon 2/23/26 Wed 5/6/26
59 Construction 420 days Mon 6/22/26 Fri 1/28/28
60 Battery 47 days Fri 10/1/27 Mon 12/6/27
61 Old Crime Lab 418 days Wed 2/3/27 Fri 9/8/28
62 Lighting 12 days Mon 3/8/27 Tue 3/23/27
63 Mechanical/Controls 314 days Tue 6/29/27 Fri 9/8/28
64 Equipment Lead Time 25 days Tue 6/29/27 Mon 8/2/27
65 Construction 57 days Thu 6/22/28 Fri 9/8/28
66 Solar 405 days Mon 3/2/26 Fri 9/17/27
67 Design, Engineering, and Permitting 47 days Mon 3/2/26 Tue 5/5/26
68 Construction 320 days Mon 6/29/26 Fri 9/17/27
69 Battery 50 days Tue 12/7/27 Mon 2/14/28
70 Coroner 735 days Mon 3/9/26 Fri 12/29/28
71 Lighting 11 days Mon 10/19/26 Mon 11/2/26
72 Mechanical/Controls 369 days Tue 8/3/27 Fri 12/29/28
73 Equipment Lead Time 45 days Tue 8/3/27 Mon 10/4/27
74 Construction 80 days Mon 9/11/28 Fri 12/29/28
75 Solar 298 days Mon 3/9/26 Wed 4/28/27
76 Design, Engineering, and Permitting 38 days Mon 3/9/26 Wed 4/29/26
77 Construction 216 days Wed 7/1/26 Wed 4/28/27
78 Battery 53 days Tue 2/15/28 Thu 4/27/28
79 New Hall of Records 610 days Fri 3/13/26 Thu 7/13/28
80 Lighting 16 days Mon 10/19/26 Mon 11/9/26
81 Electrical 15 days Tue 12/7/27 Mon 12/27/27
82 Solar 610 days Fri 3/13/26 Thu 7/13/28
83 Design, Engineering, and Permitting 65 days Mon 3/16/26 Fri 6/12/26
84 Construction 530 days Fri 7/3/26 Thu 7/13/28
85 Battery 47 days Fri 4/28/28 Mon 7/3/28
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